
 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058700 AGRAWAL MEDHANSH NITIN       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             PREETI                       |36     9+     45   |--     21+    21   |28+    11+    39   |--     10+    10   |31+    8+     39   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 121.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402353581             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | 6.08  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |31+    11+    42   |--     29+    41   |24+    15+    39   |--     10+    20   |29+    7+     36   |--     10+    10   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058701 BHOJWANI HARSH ANIL          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             VARSHA                       |44+    17+    61   |--     23+    23   |37+    15+    52   |--     19+    19   |45+    12+    57   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402051363             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     9+     9    |--     20+    30   |25+    11+    36   |--     18+    34   |23+    6+     29   |--     21+    21   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058702 CHAVDA SHLOK MUKESH          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAPNA                        |43E    8+     51   |--     13+    13   |14F    6+     20   |--     24+    24   |25+    11+    36   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016400688104             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |49E    8+     57   |--     21+    33   |35+    15+    50   |--     11+    32   |16+    5+     21   |--     11+    11   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     12E         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     3/2/2026                                                                                                                                             Page No.1 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058703 GABA DEVAESH JAI             |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RUCHI                        |26F    8+     34   |--     16+    16   |8F     14+    22   |--     12+    12   |28+    10+    38   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402051483             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |37+    8+     45   |--     24+    34   |24+    11+    35   |--     15+    30   |23+    5+     28   |--     14+    14   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058704 KEWLANI DEV MANOJ            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             ROSHNI                       |38+    16+    54   |--     23+    23   |24     15+    39   |--     18+    18   |28+    11+    39   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 123.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402052784             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 6.15  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     25+    35   |26+    7+     33   |--     20+    41   |17+    6+     23   |--     19+    19   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058705 RAJPAL NAMAN MANOJ           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             BHAKTI                       |AA     10+    10   |--     17+    17   |AA     12+    12   |--     24+    24   |AA     6+     6    |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402353557             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     43+    43   |24+    10+    34   |--     17+    36   |16+    4+     20   |--     14+    14   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     AA          |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058706 UTTAMANI MITUL ANIL          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             KOMAL                        |37+    8+     45   |--     20+    20   |24+    15+    39   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402052915             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     20+    35   |35+    3!+    38   |--     15+    31   |23+    5+     28   |--     14+    14   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058707 VASWANI MOHAK                |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             REKHA                        |32+    10+    42   |--     21+    21   |25+    8+     33   |--     12+    12   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 100.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402046571             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.00  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    6+     35   |--     20+    30   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    37   |19+    4+     23   |--     10+    10   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058708 AVHAD SHUBHAM SURESH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRANJALI                     |0F     8+     8    |--     10+    10   |6F     7+     13   |--     10+    10   |28+    6+     34   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400875842             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    37   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    22   |16+    AA     16   |--     13+    13   |--     26+    26   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058709 KAMBLE VANSH NANDKISHOR      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NILIMA                       |36E    8+     44   |--     14+    14   |18F    8+     26   |--     15+    15   |24+    8+     32   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400877164             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    6+     35   |--     21+    38   |35+    7+     42   |--     17+    35   |21+    6+     27   |--     20+    20   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058710 KARVANJE AADITYA RAJENDRA    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SONAL                        |18F    11+    29   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   |26+    6+     32   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400874823             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    7+     32   |--     20+    36   |27+    8+     35   |--     17+    37   |21+    7+     28   |--     21+    21   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058711 KHAN MOHAMED RIFAKHATH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SADHATH - HYARUNNISHA        |37+    8+     45   |--     10+    10   |24     8+     32   |--     10+    10   |24+    8+     32   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 96.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400878024             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 4.80  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |36+    8+     44   |--     26+    36   |24     7+     31   |--     10+    22   |24+    5+     29   |--     17+    17   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     3/2/2026                                                                                                                                             Page No.4 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058712 MISHRA AADITYA AJAY          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |17F    9+     26   |--     16+    16   |6F     8+     14   |--     10+    10   |26+    7+     33   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402203232             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30+    6+     36   |--     20+    33   |24E    7+     31   |--     17+    37   |23+    7+     30   |--     19+    19   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058713 PATIL VIRAJ VILAS            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUGANDHA                     |1F     8+     9    |--     13+    13   |2F     7+     9    |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400877671             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    6+     35   |--     20+    34   |9F     7+     16   |--     16+    33   |23+    6+     29   |--     20+    20   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058714 PEDHAMBKAR ATHARVA MAHADEV   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANALI                       |2F     12+    14   |--     20+    20   |24+    10+    34   |--     21+    21   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402127723             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     35+    56   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    36   |22+    7+     29   |--     24+    24   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058715 SHETTY ANIRUDH BALKRISHNA    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PREMA                        |5F     10+    15   |--     10+    10   |AA     9+     9    |--     13+    13   |27+    13+    40   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400876876             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     25+    43   |27+    9+     36   |--     16+    33   |23+    6+     29   |--     18+    18   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058716 ISHAN SINGH                  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MADHU                        |46     12+    58   |--     18+    18   |24+    9+     33   |--     16+    16   |28+    6+     34   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 116.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402203611             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 5.83  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |37+    6+     43   |--     20+    31   |24+    7+     31   |--     12+    26   |26+    6+     32   |--     19+    19   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058717 TIWARI PRINCE ASHISH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KANCHAN                      |40+    15+    55   |--     20+    20   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402204347             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    6+     17   |--     34+    56   |24+    11+    35   |--     22+    44   |23+    7+     30   |--     23+    23   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058718 BAGWAN FARID MOHAMMED        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHABANA                      |36+    8+     44   |--     18+    18   |14F    8+     22   |--     18+    18   |27E    12+    39   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402242617             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |34E    7+     41   |--     26+    39   |28+    8+     36   |--     21+    42   |16+    8+     24   |--     20+    20   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058719 / CHAVAN AADITI SUDHAKAR     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VAISHNAVI                    |32+    8+     40   |--     14+    14   |6F     6+     12   |--     11+    11   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402249617             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    6+     33   |--     20+    30   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    20   |18+    5+     23   |--     14+    14   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058720 GAVALI TUSHAR KISHOR         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NIRMALA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    19   |14F    10+    24   |--     20+    20   |24+    11+    35   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402240383             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |34+    6+     40   |--     28+    42   |25+    6+     31   |--     23+    45   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058721 KADAM ABHISHEK SANTOSH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VARSHA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    20   |28+    6+     34   |--     20+    20   |31+    7+     38   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400286125             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |17F    7+     24   |--     38+    57   |24+    9+     33   |--     23+    45   |21+    6+     27   |--     21+    21   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058722 KANDALKAR NIHAR DEVEDRA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MEGHA                        |15F    12+    27   |--     20+    20   |28+    9+     37   |--     21+    21   |24+    15+    39   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402246236             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |39+    9+     48   |--     42+    63   |25+    9+     34   |--     22+    44   |29+    7+     36   |--     17+    17   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058723 KHOPKAR SIDDHANT KISHOR      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SEEMA                        |33     8+     41   |--     21+    21   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   |34+    9+     43   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 132.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402241011             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.60  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |34+    8+     42   |--     40+    50   |26+    10+    36   |--     23+    46   |25+    6+     31   |--     22+    22   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     23+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058724 MAKRANI SANJ MOHAMMEDINTEKAB |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MINAZ BANU                   |32     8+     40   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   |25+    6+     31   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 119.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402255652             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.98  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    12+    39   |--     36+    51   |33+    7+     40   |--     16+    34   |22+    5+     27   |--     14+    14   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058725 MANDHARE YASH RAMESH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             RANI                         |34     8+     42   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |30+    7+     37   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 122.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402245016             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.13  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     28+    42   |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    45   |28+    6+     34   |--     19+    19   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     23+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058726 / NEVREKAR TIRTHA UDAY       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MAITHILI                     |32+    11+    43   |--     19+    19   |29+    11+    40   |--     21+    21   |31+    9+     40   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 139.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402244906             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 6.95  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |38     8+     46   |--     40+    59   |25+    11+    36   |--     22+    44   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058727 PATEL YASH HITESH            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             PRATIMA                      |41     9+     50   |--     20+    20   |27+    7+     34   |--     17+    17   |36+    11+    47   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 144.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402239116             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 7.23  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    7+     36   |--     35+    51   |41+    12+    53   |--     21+    43   |25+    6+     31   |--     21+    21   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058728 PHADTARE ATHRAV KIRAN        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             VAISHALI                     |40     8+     48   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 105.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402241684             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.28  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    33   |29     7+     36   |--     22+    44   |16+    8+     24   |--     15+    15   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058729 / REWALE DRUSHTI DNYANDEV    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MRUNALI REWALE               |32     14+    46   |--     18+    18   |25+    14+    39   |--     20+    20   |31+    12+    43   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 143.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402255524             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 7.18  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    12+    39   |--     42+    61   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    39   |30+    7+     37   |--     22+    22   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058730 KIRVE SHREYASH PRAKASH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             PRANITA                      |38+    8      46   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   |35+    6+     41   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 111.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402230117             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.58  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30+    8+     38   |--     20     31   |28+    6+     34   |--     21+    35   |16+    7+     23   |--     18+    18   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058731 / MISHRA EKTA ANUP           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ANITA                        |AA     8+     8    |--     13+    13   |AA     6+     6    |--     19+    19   |16F    6+     22   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402229981             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     20+    31   |27+    9+     36   |--     19+    37   |23+    8+     31   |--     16+    16   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058732 MISHRA MANAS SANJAY          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SADHANA                      |32+    9E     41   |--     10+    10   |24E    8+     32   |--     13+    13   |29+    7+     36   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402234347             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     25+    35   |9F     6+     15   |--     13+    28   |16+    6+     22   |--     20+    20   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058733 PANDEY DEVANSH ANIL          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KAMINI                       |32+    9+     41   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   |12F    AA     12   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402234823             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |21F    8+     29   |--     26+    42   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    33   |16+    5+     21   |--     14+    14   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058734 SINGH  ADESH  AJIT           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SHANTI                       |38     10+    48   |--     11+    11   |24+    7+     31   |--     11+    11   |33+    6+     39   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 107.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016401011875             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 5.35  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    13+    37   |--     35+    45   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    29   |27+    2!+    29   |--     15+    15   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058735 SINGH PIYUSH PRAMOD          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUSHMA                       |5F     AA     5    |--     10+    10   |8F     6+     14   |--     11+    11   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402233391             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |3F     AA     3    |--     AA     10   |27E    AA     27   |--     11+    30   |AA     AA     AA   |--     17+    17   |--     AA     AA   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 F  0.00 AB    | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058736 TIWARI HARSHIT PRABHAT       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             REENA                        |32+    8E     40   |--     11+    11   |6F     7+     13   |--     12+    12   |26+    7+     33   |--     AA     AA   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402234951             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 F  0.00 AB    | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |8F     AA     8    |--     32+    32   |11F    8+     19   |--     AA     AA   |16+    4+     20   |--     15+    15   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     AA          |                   |--     AA          |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058737 TIWARI PRANAV AMRESHCHANDRA  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             PRAMILA                      |AA     AA     AA   |--     10+    10   |24+    AA     24   |--     18+    18   |AA     AA     AA   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402230102             |3.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     30+    44   |AA     8+     8    |--     18+    31   |21+    8+     29   |--     22+    22   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058738 YADAV NIKHIL RAJITRAM        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             MEENA YADAV                  |AA     12+    12   |--     AA     AA   |AA     7+     7    |--     10+    10   |AA     6+     6    |--     AA     AA   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402229555             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 F  0.00 AB    | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    AA     24   |--     AA     AA   |AA     6+     6    |--     10+    20   |16+    6+     22   |--     AA     AA   |--     AA     AA   | 

                                          |                   |--     AA          |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 F  0.00 AB    | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058739 YADAV NITESH RAMHRIDAY       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VIMALA DEVI                  |49+    11+    60   |--     13+    13   |24+    9E     33   |--     12+    12   |25+    6+     31   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402231701             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |13F    6+     19   |--     30E    40   |25+    6+     31   |--     12+    26   |18+    4+     22   |--     10+    10   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058740 / JADHAV RUCHI BHALCHANDRA   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MILAN                        |35+    10+    45   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402066834             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    7+     21   |--     39+    60   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    38   |20+    7+     27   |--     19+    19   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058741 MAHADIK OMKAR DINESH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             DRUPTIKA                     |AA     9+     9    |--     18+    18   |13F    7+     20   |--     14+    14   |25+    8+     33   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402054607             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     32+    50   |27E    6+     33   |--     18+    36   |22+    7+     29   |--     20+    20   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058742 / MANIHAR MEHEK SAMEER       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NAGMA                        |32+    10+    42   |--     21+    21   |37+    9+     46   |--     20+    20   |25+    10+    35   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402074002             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |20F    7+     27   |--     31+    49   |29+    10+    39   |--     21+    41   |28+    7+     35   |--     19+    19   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058743 MISHRA VIVEK MAYASHANKAR     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VANDANA                      |AA     8+     8    |--     16+    16   |11F    8+     19   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402054662             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    6+     20   |--     32+    42   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    34   |21+    6+     27   |--     18+    18   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058744 PATHAK ANMOL JAYSHANKAR      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PUSHPA                       |36+    9+     45   |--     19+    19   |17F    8+     25   |--     18+    18   |24+    11+    35   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402055174             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    6+     31   |--     32+    49   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    38   |16+    8+     24   |--     22+    22   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058745 SHAH VIVEK BIPIN             |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SEJAL                        |32     8+     40   |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    22   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 117.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402050985             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.85  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     34+    50   |28+    6+     34   |--     24+    43   |17+    7+     24   |--     20+    20   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058746 SINGH AAKASH SUNIL           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RINKU DEVI                   |8F     8+     16   |--     16+    16   |26+    8+     34   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402055151             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |15F    6+     21   |--     23+    39   |26+    6+     32   |--     15+    34   |19+    8+     27   |--     21+    21   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058747 THAKARE BHUSHAN PANDURANG    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRATIBHA                     |33+    8+     41   |--     12+    12   |27+    9+     36   |--     21+    21   |24+    14+    38   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402066907             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |19F    9+     28   |--     32+    49   |24+    11+    35   |--     16+    30   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058748 TIWARI NIKHIL KUMAR NARENDRA |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RENU                         |AA     8+     8    |--     16+    16   |4F     6+     10   |--     17+    17   |27+    8+     35   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402054685             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |3F     6+     9    |--     32+    42   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    26   |20+    7+     27   |--     20+    20   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058749 / YADAV MANSI VIRENDRA       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     18+    18   |29+    6+     35   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402067242             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |15F    6+     21   |--     40+    62   |29E    12+    41   |--     20+    39   |16+    7+     23   |--     18+    18   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058750 DSILVA MARK ANTHONY          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MAGGIE                       |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |13F    6+     19   |--     11+    11   |29+    6+     35   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401021147             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     32+    46   |30+    6+     36   |--     15+    34   |28+    4+     32   |--     12+    12   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058751 FERNANDES RYAN RUDOLF        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             VIOLET                       |AA     19+    19   |--     13+    13   |AA     7+     7    |--     15+    15   |AA     6+     6    |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402243851             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    33   |AA     7+     7    |--     18+    37   |21+    8+     29   |--     16+    16   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058752 FERNANDES VIVIAN KRISPAN     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             JOLLY                        |AA     15+    15   |--     19+    19   |33+    8+     41   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402231722             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |48+    10+    58   |--     47+    70   |34+    6+     40   |--     23+    37   |29+    7+     36   |--     21+    21   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     23+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058753 KOCHIKAR MANASVI MANISH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             URMILA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |5F     12+    17   |--     19+    19   |29E    6+     35   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401020786             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    34   |24E    9+     33   |--     18+    39   |26+    6+     32   |--     17+    17   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058754 LEWIS SUNIL VIJAY            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             PRAMILA                      |AA     8+     8    |--     15+    15   |28+    7+     35   |--     21+    21   |38+    6+     44   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402234562             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |37+    8+     45   |--     42+    65   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    35   |25+    7+     32   |--     22+    22   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     23+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058755 LOPES RICARDO RICHARD        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VANDANA                      |32+    9+     41   |--     15+    15   |7F     7+     14   |--     13+    13   |24+    11+    35   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401033052             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    9+     35   |--     40+    53   |25+    6+     31   |--     16+    32   |22+    6+     28   |--     15+    15   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058756 MURZELLO STEVE GLEN          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             KAVITA                       |32+    9+     41   |--     15+    15   |31+    8+     39   |--     16+    16   |25+    6+     31   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 104.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401020732             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.20  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27     8+     35   |--     20+    36   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    32   |20+    5+     25   |--     12+    12   |--     26+    26   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058757 VIRANI SUJAL HARESH          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             REKHA                        |AA     11+    11   |--     19+    19   |34+    8+     42   |--     20+    20   |35+    7+     42   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402080802             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    11+    36   |--     40+    60   |36+    11+    47   |--     21+    43   |31+    6+     37   |--     17+    17   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058758 YADAV NILESH SIYARAM         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             AASHA                        |40+    9+     49   |--     17+    17   |11F    7+     18   |--     21+    21   |28+    6+     34   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401021863             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     42+    63   |26+    8+     34   |--     19+    34   |16+    5+     21   |--     16+    16   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058759 CHAUDHARI CHETAN VINOD       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             LALITA                       |0F     8+     8    |--     18+    18   |1F     6+     7    |--     21+    21   |8F     7+     15   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400702162             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     41+    63   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    41   |16+    5+     21   |--     12+    12   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058760 DAKE NIKHIL VISHNU           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHAILA                       |32+    9+     41   |--     17+    17   |12F    6+     18   |--     11+    11   |29+    8+     37   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402148897             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     30+    40   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    40   |18+    5+     23   |--     17+    17   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058761 DHONDGE DHANVEN SUBODH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SHRAVANI                     |32+    12     44   |--     19+    19   |24     6+     30   |--     14+    14   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 117.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400716235             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.88  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    11+    36   |--     31+    47   |25+    9+     34   |--     21+    42   |19+    6+     25   |--     18+    18   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058762 GUPTA ANKIT RAJESH MITHILESH |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MITHILESH                    |23F    13E    36   |--     20+    20   |16F    6+     22   |--     14+    14   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400716355             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    12+    36   |--     25+    41   |25+    12+    37   |--     21+    40   |16+    7+     23   |--     12+    12   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058763 GUPTA RUDRA RAJENDRA         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NIRMALA                      |33+    14E    47   |--     18+    18   |6F     7+     13   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402150232             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     40+    56   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    40   |16+    6+     22   |--     18+    18   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058764 / SNEHA BANDU INGALE         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ANITA                        |32+    12E    44   |--     12+    12   |12F    12E    24   |--     14+    14   |27+    9+     36   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400702324             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |10F    8+     18   |--     AA     11   |31+    10+    41   |--     19+    38   |30+    6+     36   |--     12+    12   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058765 / KHOT SHRAVANI NIRAJ        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NEHA                         |22F    10+    32   |--     12+    12   |24+    10+    34   |--     17+    17   |24+    9+     33   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402152513             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     40+    60   |27+    7+     34   |--     20+    40   |16+    6+     22   |--     19+    19   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058766 MALVE AARYAN PRASANNAJIT     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUSHMA                       |AA     4F     4    |--     18+    18   |8F     6+     14   |--     19+    19   |28+    6+     34   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400716394             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24E    9+     33   |--     29+    41   |25+    9+     34   |--     21+    40   |16+    8+     24   |--     14+    14   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058767 MANE PRATHAMESH TANAJI       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             VIJAYA                       |AA     9+     9    |--     10+    10   |AA     6+     6    |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402153095             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     20+    30   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    40   |18+    4+     22   |--     17+    17   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058768 RUGGED NISHANT NIKALE        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             CHANDRAMUKHI                 |13F    10+    23   |--     11+    11   |26+    6+     32   |--     18+    18   |AA     6+     6    |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402150174             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    6+     17   |--     35+    51   |24+    8+     32   |--     23+    46   |23+    5+     28   |--     21+    21   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     23+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058769 PANDEY PEHAL DILIP           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             POOJA                        |32+    12E    44   |--     10+    10   |24+    12E    36   |--     10+    10   |33+    9+     42   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016401486397             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |16F    6+     22   |--     20+    30   |26+    7+     33   |--     10+    25   |26+    8+     34   |--     18+    18   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     15E         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058770 PANIGRAHI SAURAV KAILASH     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             GEETA                        |4F     8E     12   |--     18+    18   |6F     6+     12   |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400710954             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     20+    31   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    41   |18+    8+     26   |--     14+    14   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058771 PATIL VIRAJ RAMESH PRAGATI   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRAGATI                      |32+    11+    43   |--     18+    18   |11F    7+     18   |--     22+    22   |24+    8+     32   |--     24+    24   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400702347             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    12+    38   |--     22+    43   |33+    10+    43   |--     21+    41   |21+    4+     25   |--     19+    19   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058772 PAWAR BHAVESH ISHWAR         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |AA     AA     AA   |--     11+    11   |AA     AA     AA   |--     10+    10   |AA     AA     AA   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402153041             |3.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     AA     AA   |--     AA     11   |AA     6+     6    |--     20+    40   |16+    4+     20   |--     18+    18   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058773 SONONE PRATHAM NARESH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             MANSI                        |AA     8+     8    |--     17+    17   |AA     8+     8    |--     14+    14   |24+    7+     31   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402157182             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     22+    40   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    40   |24+    5+     29   |--     18+    18   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058774 TADE HARSH YASHWANT          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             VARSHA                       |32+    11+    43   |--     17+    17   |AA     12+    12   |--     19+    19   |24+    12+    36   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402142735             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(356)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    12+    37   |--     21+    42   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    42   |16+    5+     21   |--     20+    20   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058775 ANSARI AHESAN FIROZ          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             NAZEMA                       |34+    8+     42   |--     15+    15   |AA     9+     9    |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402097946             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     9+     9    |--     35+    46   |24+    7+     31   |--     12+    24   |23+    5+     28   |--     15+    15   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058776 DALAL SAHIL BHAVIN           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             HEMAKSHI                     |34+    8+     42   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400640356             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     44+    55   |5F     7+     12   |--     12+    25   |21+    5+     26   |--     17+    17   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058777 MISHRA ADITYA SUNIL          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANDHYA                      |32+    11+    43   |--     11+    11   |28+    7+     35   |--     14+    14   |32+    7+     39   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400640445             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |9F     6+     15   |--     22+    34   |AA     6+     6    |--     14+    28   |30+    8+     38   |--     18+    18   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058778 PANCHAL HARSH VIJAY          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MAYA                         |AA     AA     AA   |--     AA     AA   |AA     AA     AA   |--     AA     AA   |8F     6E     14   |--     0F     0    | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400646094             |3.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |0.50 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 F  0.00 0.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |0F     AA     0    |--     AA     AA   |AA     AA     AA   |--     AA     AA   |AA     AA     AA   |--     AA     AA   |--     AA     AA   | 

                                          |                   |--     AA          |                   |--     AA          |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 F  0.00 AB    | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058779 PATHARE SHUBHAM SANDESH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHARVARI                     |2F     9+     11   |--     16+    16   |8F     6+     14   |--     24+    24   |25+    6+     31   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400640921             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    10+    37   |--     47+    62   |24+    13+    37   |--     17+    30   |22+    6+     28   |--     17+    17   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058780 FERNANDES LESTER BAZIL       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SWATI                        |3F     8+     11   |--     10+    10   |20F    6+     26   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016400941883             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |16F    6+     22   |--     23+    41   |28E    10+    38   |--     19+    33   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058781 KALE NINAD ROHIDAS           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRIYANKA KALE                |35+    8+     43   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   |35+    6+     41   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401385386             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |16F    10+    26   |--     22+    39   |37+    8+     45   |--     19+    37   |33+    6+     39   |--     21+    21   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058782 / LATE PRASHIKA MADHUSUDAN   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | UM                   

             ANITA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     14+    14   |--     6+     UM   |--     11+    11   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401310041             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 UM    |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |34+    9+     43   |--     46+    66   |33+    6+     39   |--     17+    33   |29+    6+     35   |--     19+    19   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: RCC 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058783 RATHOD KARAN VALU            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ANITA                        |AA     8E     8    |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401386842             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     7+     7    |--     27+    39   |32+    6+     38   |--     13+    31   |16+    5+     21   |--     14+    14   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058784 RODRICKS CHRIS DENIS         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ANITA                        |32+    9+     41   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402244194             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |2F     6+     8    |--     24+    43   |31+    6+     37   |--     21+    37   |17+    6+     23   |--     20+    20   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058785 AKHADE MOHIT NARENDRA        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RAJSHREE                     |34+    11+    45   |--     12+    12   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    16   |25+    9+     34   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402236971             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |10F    8+     18   |--     42+    62   |24+    12+    36   |--     19+    39   |16+    9+     25   |--     16+    16   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058786 CHAVAN VYANKTESH MADAN       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PUSHPA                       |35+    8+     43   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |29+    11+    40   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402387987             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |8F     7+     15   |--     20+    32   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    26   |23+    4+     27   |--     10+    10   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058787 GOLE VINIT SANJAY            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             GAURI                        |8F     10+    18   |--     10+    10   |25+    7+     32   |--     16+    16   |30+    9+     39   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401027175             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    38   |25+    6+     31   |--     11+    26   |27+    7+     34   |--     14+    14   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058788 JADHAV SOHAM SANDIP          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAYALI                       |19F    8+     27   |--     10+    10   |27+    8+     35   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401022897             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |6F     8+     14   |--     20+    36   |24+    8+     32   |--     11+    11   |17+    7+     24   |--     10+    10   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     AA          |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058789 KALPAVRUKSHA ADITYA JAGANNATH|29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VAISHALI                     |12F    14+    26   |--     11+    11   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   |26+    12+    38   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401022681             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |12F    7+     19   |--     33+    51   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    22   |18+    4+     22   |--     12+    12   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058790 MR. KOKARE ABHIJIT ASHOK     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHALAN                       |37+    11+    48   |--     15+    15   |20F    8+     28   |--     17+    17   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402386647             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    10+    35   |--     30+    49   |25E    6+     31   |--     11+    22   |21+    4+     25   |--     13+    13   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058791 KOKATE ARYAN SAMADHAN        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SUNITA                       |AA     11+    11   |--     10+    10   |AA     6+     6    |--     10+    10   |26+    13+    39   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401036232             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     9+     9    |--     34+    51   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    26   |19+    5+     24   |--     10+    10   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058792 MINDE KAUSHAL SANTOSH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUSHMA                       |32+    10+    42   |--     18+    18   |18F    10+    28   |--     18+    18   |24+    11+    35   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401022433             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    12+    36   |--     41+    62   |29+    9+     38   |--     16+    31   |23+    6+     29   |--     10+    10   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058793 NIMBALKAR NIKHIL VASANT      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ARCHANA                      |3F     10+    13   |--     13+    13   |30+    8+     38   |--     12+    12   |25+    11+    36   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402228913             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |12F    9+     21   |--     34+    53   |24+    10+    34   |--     15+    29   |21+    4+     25   |--     10+    10   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058794 NEERAJ CHANDRAKANT PASALKAR  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAYALI                       |17F    8+     25   |--     10+    10   |12F    6+     18   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402387771             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     35+    49   |8F     7+     15   |--     17+    32   |23+    6+     29   |--     21+    21   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058795 PRAJAPATI HIMANSHU           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             GIRIJASHANKAR - NEERA        |32+    9+     41   |--     20+    20   |25+    11+    36   |--     14+    14   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402229843             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |20F    9+     29   |--     43+    63   |25+    10+    35   |--     15+    30   |17+    9+     26   |--     23+    23   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058796 / SANAP RUTUJA PRAKASH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             JANABAI                      |33+    12+    45   |--     16+    16   |31     11+    42   |--     22+    22   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 135.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401022352             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 6.75  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    9+     37   |--     40+    61   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    40   |25+    7+     32   |--     21+    21   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058797 SHINDE SAURABH YUVRAJ        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             YOGITA                       |41+    8+     49   |--     18+    18   |15F    8+     23   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401022391             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |4F     10+    14   |--     27+    43   |29+    9+     38   |--     21+    34   |16+    5+     21   |--     19+    19   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058798 TAYADE JATIN SANJAY          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             JAYASHRI                     |32+    8+     40   |--     14+    14   |12F    11+    23   |--     14+    14   |28+    7+     35   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402387426             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    11+    36   |--     50+    72   |24E    8+     32   |--     21+    41   |21+    5+     26   |--     21+    21   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058799 WAGH KARTIK VILAS            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KAMAL                        |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |14F    7+     21   |--     16+    16   |26+    7+     33   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401022464             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30+    9+     39   |--     34+    50   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    40   |16+    7+     23   |--     18+    18   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058800 / AHER RUTUJA SUNIL          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RANJANA                      |19F    8+     27   |--     21+    21   |18F    12+    30   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402211163             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |33+    7+     40   |--     41+    62   |24+    7+     31   |--     24+    42   |25+    7+     32   |--     23+    23   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058801 / AHINAVE ANUSHKA JALANDAR   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ROHINI                       |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    20   |15F    9+     24   |--     21+    21   |24+    12+    36   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402204526             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     42+    63   |24+    8+     32   |--     24+    36   |20+    5+     25   |--     22+    22   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058802 / ALDAR SEEMA SUKHDEO        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGITA                      |AA     8+     8    |--     19+    19   |AA     6+     6    |--     20+    20   |24E    9+     33   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402203821             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    7+     35   |--     38+    55   |24E    11+    35   |--     23+    37   |23+    4+     27   |--     22+    22   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058803 TEJAS ATMARAM BHAVARTHE      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             CHHAYA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |AA     11+    11   |--     17+    17   |28+    8+     36   |--     25+    25   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402262925             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     21+    33   |29+    9+     38   |--     17+    27   |23+    4+     27   |--     18+    18   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058804 CHAVAN YASH RAJESH           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MEGHA                        |AA     AA     AA   |--     12+    12   |8F     6+     14   |--     14+    14   |15F    6+     21   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402450107             |3.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     7+     7    |--     40+    56   |24E    AA     24   |--     14+    14   |16+    6+     22   |--     23+    23   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     AA          |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058805 / CHORGHE PARVANI NARENDRA   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             POOJA                        |19F    14+    33   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |32+    11+    43   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402211364             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24E    7+     31   |--     43+    64   |40+    9+     49   |--     19+    38   |21+    5+     26   |--     22+    22   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058806 DABHANE ROHIT JAGANNTH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NEETA                        |33+    8+     41   |--     15+    15   |20F    7+     27   |--     22+    22   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402450057             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |33+    7+     40   |--     44+    64   |24E    7+     31   |--     17+    36   |21+    6+     27   |--     20+    20   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058807 DHALPE RAJ RAMESH            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MANDA                        |32     12+    44   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     13+    13   |28+    7+     35   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 117.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402453647             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.88  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    9+     36   |--     40+    55   |34+    10+    44   |--     16+    26   |19+    7+     26   |--     21+    21   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058808 / GARJE RUTUJA RAMESH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MEERA                        |2F     8+     10   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     24+    24   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402449657             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |6F     7+     13   |--     41+    62   |25+    10+    35   |--     19+    39   |23+    7+     30   |--     20+    20   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058809 HAJARE ANURAG ANANTA         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             PUSHPA                       |53+    4!+    57   |--     AA     AA   |AA     AA     AA   |--     AA     AA   |25+    6+     31   |--     AA     AA   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402215613             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |0.50 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 F  0.00 AB    | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     31+    31   |AA     AA     AA   |--     10+    20   |16+    5+     21   |--     AA     AA   |--     AA     AA   | 

                                          |                   |--     AA          |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 F  0.00 AB    | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058810 / JADHAV SRUSHTI PRAN        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SARITA                       |AA     8+     8    |--     13+    13   |27+    6+     33   |--     12+    12   |24+    9+     33   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402454434             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     40+    58   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    29   |16+    4+     20   |--     16+    16   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058811 KADU SUSHANT DILIP           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             NANDA                        |36+    9+     45   |--     11+    11   |25+    7+     32   |--     14+    14   |27+    6      33   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 108.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402212464             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 5.40  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |39+    6+     45   |--     36+    53   |29+    8+     37   |--     15+    25   |16+    4+     20   |--     16+    16   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058812 KHOSE PRANAY BALASAHEB       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KAVITA                       |AA     10+    10   |--     17+    17   |AA     6+     6    |--     18+    18   |14F    9+     23   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402212657             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     44+    60   |AA     9+     9    |--     14+    24   |16+    5+     21   |--     13+    13   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058813 MAHAJAN KAPIL OMPRAKASH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MEERA                        |20F    11+    31   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |28+    6+     34   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402453535             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     35+    53   |31+    8+     39   |--     20+    33   |16+    5+     21   |--     21+    21   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058814 / MHAISKAR  AISHWARYA  AJAY  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             VARSHA                       |51+    9+     60   |--     19+    19   |25+    10+    35   |--     22+    22   |24+    AA     24   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402214656             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     43+    63   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    41   |23+    5+     28   |--     24+    24   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058815 / MURBADE UJWALA ASHOK       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             REKHA                        |37     12+    49   |--     21+    21   |26+    13+    39   |--     18+    18   |24+    7+     31   |--     24+    24   | 20.00 128.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402203852             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.40  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    10+    36   |--     36+    55   |29+    6+     35   |--     22+    37   |17+    6+     23   |--     23+    23   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058816 / PANDEY PRITI BRIJESH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SADHANA                      |AA     8+     8    |--     13+    13   |25+    7+     32   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402262987             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    39   |29+    6+     35   |--     17+    27   |21+    4+     25   |--     18+    18   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058817 PANDHARE RAHUL NANA          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             CHHAYA                       |36+    13+    49   |--     14+    14   |AA     8+     8    |--     14+    14   |13F    6+     19   |--     AA     AA   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402204492             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 F  0.00 AB    | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     7+     7    |--     23+    23   |37+    10+    47   |--     19+    36   |20+    4+     24   |--     17+    17   |--     AA     AA   | 

                                          |                   |--     AA          |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 F  0.00 AB    | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058818 PATIL RITESH NARESH          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             RASIKA                       |AA     8+     8    |--     13+    13   |AA     6+     6    |--     11+    11   |24+    8+     32   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402449576             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     40+    56   |25+    6+     31   |--     21+    31   |16+    5+     21   |--     22+    22   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058819 / PAWAR AISHWARYA SOMNATH    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             REKHA                        |5F     8+     13   |--     17+    17   |31+    0F     31   |--     21+    21   |15F    0F     15   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402204194             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |9F     7+     16   |--     36+    53   |33E    7+     40   |--     19+    29   |19+    4+     23   |--     21+    21   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058820 PAWAR ANIKET SANJAY          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SANJIVANI                    |34     9+     43   |--     15+    15   |24+    9+     33   |--     11+    11   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 118.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402454322             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.93  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    6+     35   |--     38+    54   |37+    9+     46   |--     21+    33   |22+    7+     29   |--     21+    21   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058821 / PAWAR NANDINI SACHIN       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |25F    12+    37   |--     17+    17   |9F     6+     15   |--     17+    17   |28+    7+     35   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402204615             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24E    7+     31   |--     42+    58   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    29   |22+    4+     26   |--     22+    22   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058822 / PAWAR TEJASWINI PADMAKAR   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ARATI                        |32+    15+    47   |--     17+    17   |13F    8+     21   |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402214006             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     40+    58   |26+    6+     32   |--     19+    30   |21+    4+     25   |--     22+    22   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058823 THAKUR SATYAM TRILOKNATH     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RIBHA                        |0F     10+    10   |--     15+    15   |10F    7+     17   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402210964             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(438)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |9F     9+     18   |--     23+    39   |25+    6+     31   |--     15+    27   |22+    5+     27   |--     20+    20   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058824 MOMIN SAMEED AHMAD AYAZ AHMAD|29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAJEDA                       |25F    10+    35   |--     15+    15   |25+    7+     32   |--     14+    14   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402344855             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |38+    3!+    41   |--     26+    45   |26+    7+     33   |--     16+    29   |20+    4+     24   |--     15+    15   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058825 WASIM AHAMED ANSARI          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHAHEENA BANO                |32+    9+     41   |--     17+    17   |13F    6+     19   |--     14+    14   |25+    6+     31   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402342334             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    36   |24+    9+     33   |--     18+    34   |19+    4+     23   |--     17+    17   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058826 BAIG TOHEED SAHER            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             YASMEEN                      |32+    11+    43   |--     14+    14   |12F    6+     18   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402104394             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    8+     34   |--     20E    34   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    35   |24+    3!+    27   |--     16+    16   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058827 BHAGWAT PRAJJWAL SADASHIV    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             VASUNDHARA                   |33     9+     42   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 110.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402425005             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.53  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    31   |24+    11+    35   |--     21+    38   |25+    7+     32   |--     15+    15   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058828 KHAN MOHAMMAD KAIF           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             AAMINA                       |19F    8+     27   |--     20+    20   |5F     9+     14   |--     10+    10   |25+    11+    36   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402424822             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24E    7+     31   |--     20+    36   |9F     12+    21   |--     19+    34   |16+    7+     23   |--     12+    12   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058829 MANSURI AMMAAR TANVEER       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SANA                         |AA     8+     8    |--     12+    12   |AA     8+     8    |--     13+    13   |AA     6+     6    |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402104251             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |31E    6+     37   |--     20+    20   |35+    10+    45   |--     11+    28   |21+    5+     26   |--     15+    15   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     AA          |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058830 QAZI SUFIYAN AHMED           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAMIRA                       |24F    9+     33   |--     18+    18   |16F    6+     22   |--     19+    19   |26E    8+     34   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016401318492             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |3F     8+     11   |--     20+    40   |28+    10+    38   |--     21+    39   |23+    6+     29   |--     22+    22   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058831 SIDDIQUE ABDUL AZIZ          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ZAFRURREHMAN - UMME GAFEERA  |8F     8+     16   |--     14+    14   |1F     14+    15   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402080575             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    9+     35   |--     36+    52   |34+    6+     40   |--     13+    28   |18+    5+     23   |--     21+    21   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058832 WAGHOO MOHAMMED HUSAIN       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHAMSHEER - SAMEENA          |32+    10+    42   |--     12+    12   |2F     6+     8    |--     16+    16   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402114091             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24E    6+     30   |--     10F    20   |24+    12+    36   |--     14+    30   |19+    4+     23   |--     14+    14   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058833 BHANUSHALI SHREY PRAHLAD     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             HETAL                        |0F     8+     8    |--     19+    19   |7F     12+    19   |--     18+    18   |25+    8+     33   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402056847             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     33+    46   |30+    7+     37   |--     18+    36   |17+    9+     26   |--     19+    19   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058834 / DEBNATH NEHA SHAMBHU       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RAMA                         |11F    AA     11   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |25+    6+     31   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402060226             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |16F    6+     22   |--     20+    33   |24+    8+     32   |--     14+    26   |19+    8+     27   |--     19+    19   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058835 PRATIK PRASHANT GAIDHANI     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             PRADNYA                      |32+    13+    45   |--     22+    22   |28+    7+     35   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 128.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402058564             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.40  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    8+     34   |--     33+    52   |29     8+     37   |--     23+    43   |21+    8+     29   |--     19+    19   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058836 GANDHARV MAHESH  GAONKAR     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAYLI                        |11F    9+     20   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402058467             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    10+    36   |--     27+    46   |24E    6+     30   |--     21+    42   |17+    8+     25   |--     19+    19   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058837 MANDHARE ABHIJIT NITIN       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             NEHA                         |33     9+     42   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 121.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402063726             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 6.05  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     40+    57   |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    37   |26+    6+     32   |--     20+    20   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058838 MHATRE SANIDHYA MANOHAR      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHI                      |6F     9E     15   |--     15+    15   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402060167             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     42+    59   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    40   |19+    7+     26   |--     19+    19   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058839 OZA DHRUWIN RAJESH           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             LEELA  RAJESH OZA            |0F     13+    13   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402058516             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    37   |26+    6+     32   |--     14+    31   |18+    5+     23   |--     18+    18   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058840 ROHAN RANJIV RATHOD          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             RANJANA                      |AA     8+     8    |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    17   |25+    7+     32   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402071731             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     7+     7    |--     21+    34   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    36   |26+    7+     33   |--     15+    15   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058841 / VAIDYA KAVYALAKSHMI KESHAO |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRAGATI                      |0F     8+     8    |--     17+    17   |24E    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |27+    7+     34   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402060756             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |12F    14+    26   |--     21+    35   |26+    7+     33   |--     15+    32   |23+    9+     32   |--     16+    16   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058842 GHAI RAHUL MUKESH            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             ROMA                         |34+    13+    47   |--     17+    17   |27+    6+     33   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 107.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402211773             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.35  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(366)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     7+     31   |--     20+    35   |24+    7+     31   |--     14+    27   |20+    5+     25   |--     18+    18   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058843 ERIC ALHAT                   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SHILPA                       |AA     8+     8    |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402245077             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    7+     33   |--     30+    41   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    35   |28+    5+     33   |--     13+    13   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058844 KAMBLE JESHER SAMUEL         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ARCHANA                      |AA     9+     9    |--     10+    10   |26+    6+     32   |--     18+    18   |33+    7+     40   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402143716             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    6+     33   |--     23+    39   |3F     9+     12   |--     16+    34   |21+    8+     29   |--     15+    15   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058845 LAKRA ANISH ARNOLD           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SWATI                        |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |28+    6+     34   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 108.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402263476             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.43  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     6+     30   |--     21+    36   |32     6+     38   |--     14+    27   |23+    6+     29   |--     15+    15   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058846 PAKHARE AYUSH SANJAY         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUREKHA                      |18F    8+     26   |--     10+    10   |26+    6+     32   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402229113             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27E    8+     35   |--     24+    34   |9F     6+     15   |--     13+    29   |17+    4+     21   |--     12+    12   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058847 RODRIGUES ASHLEN NATHAN      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             HANSEL - DELMA               |AA     11+    11   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |31+    9+     40   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402139475             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    10+    35   |--     40+    53   |24+    9+     33   |--     18+    38   |21+    7+     28   |--     17+    17   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058848 AYAAN MOOSA THAKUR           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ALMAS                        |1F     8+     9    |--     10+    10   |2F     6+     8    |--     11+    11   |AA     6+     6    |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402143546             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     22+    32   |5F     6+     11   |--     10+    22   |21+    6+     27   |--     12+    12   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058849 CHAUDHARI ADITYA ASHISH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             DIPTI                        |32+    9+     41   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |26+    6+     32   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402117962             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    6+     34   |--     23+    42   |19F    7+     26   |--     19+    36   |16+    6+     22   |--     21+    21   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058850 DANGLE JEET SANJAY           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SEEMA                        |34     11+    45   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    22   |25+    9+     34   |--     24+    24   | 20.00 125.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400722472             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.25  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    6+     34   |--     26+    46   |24+    12+    36   |--     22+    45   |28+    6+     34   |--     19+    19   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     23+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058851 / GAVAD KHUSHI VIJAY         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             PRATIBHA                     |33+    8+     41   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   |31+    7+     38   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 111.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400723371             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.55  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     23+    40   |24     8+     32   |--     20+    41   |19+    5+     24   |--     17+    17   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058852 / KOLAPE ASMITA AKASH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SADHANA                      |40     10+    50   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   |33+    10+    43   |--     24+    24   | 20.00 128.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400721662             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.43  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     8+     32   |--     20+    40   |32+    10+    42   |--     21+    38   |28+    6+     34   |--     19+    19   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058853 KASHYAP ASHOK MUNESHWAR      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANJIVANI                    |5F     9+     14   |--     10+    10   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   |27+    9+     36   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402120457             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |31+    6+     37   |--     20+    42   |27+    6+     33   |--     22+    42   |31+    7+     38   |--     19+    19   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058854 PATIL DHRUVSINGH HITENDRA    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAVITA                       |19F    8+     27   |--     10+    10   |25+    6+     31   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400722197             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    6+     17   |--     32+    43   |24+    7+     31   |--     14+    28   |21+    5+     26   |--     16+    16   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058855 PATIL KULDEEP RAHUL          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ARCHANA                      |AA     11+    11   |--     20+    20   |31+    7+     38   |--     18+    18   |27+    10+    37   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400731896             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     28+    47   |4F     8+     12   |--     20+    41   |21+    6+     27   |--     19+    19   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058856 PATIL YASH DINESH            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             DIPALI                       |25F    8+     33   |--     18+    18   |12F    7+     19   |--     14+    14   |30+    8+     38   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400723003             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    40   |24+    10+    34   |--     21+    42   |25+    5+     30   |--     19+    19   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058857 PAWAR ROSHAN JEJARAM         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             BHARATI                      |8F     AA     8    |--     12+    12   |24+    AA     24   |--     15+    15   |17F    6+     23   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402117103             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    AA     24   |--     AA     19   |16F    7+     23   |--     19+    32   |21+    5+     26   |--     17+    17   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058858 / RAJGURU SHIVANI SANTOSH    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MANISHA                      |33+    11+    44   |--     14+    14   |32     6+     38   |--     16+    16   |27+    6+     33   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 112.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402118594             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.63  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    46   |24+    8+     32   |--     24+    39   |17+    5+     22   |--     21+    21   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     24+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058859 RATHOD HARSHAL KISHOR        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             UMA                          |7F     AA     7    |--     12+    12   |0F     6+     6    |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402118203             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |20F    7+     27   |--     AA     22   |11F    7+     18   |--     22+    40   |22+    5+     27   |--     18+    18   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058860 ANSH AJAY SHELAR             |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NEELAM SHELAR                |0F     8+     8    |--     10+    10   |27+    6+     33   |--     10+    10   |AA     7+     7    |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400723235             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |37+    7+     44   |--     32+    42   |5F     7+     12   |--     11+    28   |19+    6+     25   |--     14+    14   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058861 SONAWANE KARAN VIJAY         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             VANDANA                      |32+    10+    42   |--     14+    14   |31+    6+     37   |--     12+    12   |27+    9+     36   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 107.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400721132             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.35  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    7+     36   |--     25+    36   |24     6+     30   |--     16+    34   |22+    4+     26   |--     18+    18   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058862 SUSAR SHIVAM RAJU            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             ASHA                         |45+    9+     54   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     13+    13   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 114.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400722611             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.70  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    8+     36   |--     25+    36   |29     7+     36   |--     16+    34   |26+    3!+    29   |--     17+    17   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058863 TUMDAM NIRANT NARESH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MADHURI                      |7F     8+     15   |--     21+    21   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   |29+    10+    39   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402189991             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    6+     32   |--     20+    39   |29+    11+    40   |--     23+    44   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058864 / UGHADE GOURI SHAILESH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ARCHANA                      |6F     8+     14   |--     12+    12   |24E    6+     30   |--     17+    17   |25+    7+     32   |--     25+    25   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400723301             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |17F    10+    27   |--     20+    39   |39+    10+    49   |--     22+    44   |29+    5+     34   |--     20+    20   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058865 AKHIL MOHAMED ISMAIL         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             BADRUNISHA                   |25F    8+     33   |--     14+    14   |25+    9+     34   |--     16+    16   |26+    8+     34   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400950942             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    12+    36   |--     20+    36   |16F    8+     24   |--     16+    29   |19+    5+     24   |--     16+    16   |--     27+    27   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058866 THAUFEEQ AHAMED MUNNAWAR     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             HUSSAIN - RAHILA             |40+    19+    59   |--     19+    19   |14F    6+     20   |--     18+    18   |29+    6+     35   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402075542             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |35+    13+    48   |--     38+    58   |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    38   |21+    7+     28   |--     15+    15   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058867 SUBRAMANI SENDHIL PILLAI     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             BINDU                        |32     8      40   |--     18+    18   |31+    6+     37   |--     19+    19   |27+    6+     33   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 123.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400946677             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.15  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     23+    42   |32+    6+     38   |--     19+    36   |37+    6+     43   |--     17+    17   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058868 RAHUL PRASAD KANNAN          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             CHANDRA PUSHPAM              |32+    13+    45   |--     19+    19   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    18   |27+    7+     34   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 123.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400946387             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 6.15  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    9+     35   |--     22+    38   |33     7+     40   |--     15+    31   |23+    4+     27   |--     19+    19   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058869 THEVAR SUDARSHAN             |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MUTHURAMALINGAM - LAXMIVADIVU|32+    11+    43   |--     18+    18   |2F     6+     8    |--     16+    16   |0F     7+     7    |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402077444             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |15F    7+     22   |--     21+    40   |3F     6+     9    |--     17+    33   |16+    4+     20   |--     16+    16   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058870 VANIAMKULANGARE MUHAMMED     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SINAN SAINUDEEN - HAFSATH    |AA     11+    11   |--     11+    11   |27+    7+     34   |--     10+    10   |AA     14+    14   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400951036             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     9+     9    |--     20+    39   |AA     AA     AA   |--     11+    23   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058871 YADAV BALAJI SUBBAIAH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             DHANALAXMI                   |32+    16+    48   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |12F    8+     20   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402074805             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    7+     21   |--     21+    34   |4F     7+     11   |--     19+    33   |21+    6+     27   |--     14+    14   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058872 CHANDGIR SANDIP SHANTARAM    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             CHANDA                       |32E    5F     37   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400647534             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    14+    38   |--     30+    42   |28+    7+     35   |--     16+    33   |21+    4+     25   |--     14+    14   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058873 KAKADE SOHAM UMESH           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PALLAVI                      |32+    10+    42   |--     18+    18   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    17   |5F     8+     13   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400647847             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |15F    6+     21   |--     26E    38   |24+    8+     32   |--     15+    30   |16+    5+     21   |--     14+    14   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058874 LANDGE DEVENDRA SUNIL        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             BHARATI                      |38+    11+    49   |--     17+    17   |9F     9+     18   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400647685             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    8+     22   |--     20+    32   |24+    8+     32   |--     14+    29   |18+    5+     23   |--     15+    15   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058875 MADANE ARYAN DEEPAK          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             DEVYANI                      |34     9+     43   |--     14+    14   |28+    10+    38   |--     17+    17   |27+    12+    39   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 119.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016400723191             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.95  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |34+    6+     40   |--     35+    57   |26+    6+     32   |--     14+    30   |27+    6+     33   |--     10+    10   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058876 / MADHAVI PIYUSHA VISHWAS    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             PRAMILA                      |32+    9+     41   |--     17+    17   |25     8+     33   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 107.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400647693             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.38  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     28+    43   |30+    7+     37   |--     17+    33   |26+    6+     32   |--     15+    15   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058877 MISAL BHUSHAN PARSHURAM      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRAMILA                      |32+    5F     37   |--     16+    16   |24+    10+    34   |--     13+    13   |26+    7+     33   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400647832             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    6+     17   |--     30+    42   |24+    8+     32   |--     11+    23   |19+    5+     24   |--     11+    11   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058878 SHWET SANTOSH PANKAR         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SAVITA                       |40     10     50   |--     16+    16   |32+    7+     39   |--     15+    15   |24+    9+     33   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 109.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400647816             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 5.48  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     27+    40   |25     6+     31   |--     14+    30   |26+    5+     31   |--     11+    11   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058879 PATIL ARYAN DIGAMBAR         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SWATI                        |32+    5F     37   |--     16+    16   |24+    10+    34   |--     16+    16   |26+    7+     33   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400647735             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    14+    38   |--     20+    30   |25+    6+     31   |--     14+    30   |16+    5+     21   |--     10+    10   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058880 / SANIYA VILAS PATIL         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SONAL                        |8F     10+    18   |--     18+    18   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    18   |28+    9+     37   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400647573             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    10+    36   |--     20+    32   |38+    7+     45   |--     16+    32   |22+    6+     28   |--     18+    18   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058881 PATIL TANMAY RAVINDRA        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SAROJ                        |32+    10+    42   |--     16+    16   |29     6+     35   |--     18+    18   |29+    7+     36   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 112.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400647801             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.60  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     28+    43   |33+    6+     39   |--     16+    33   |20+    6+     26   |--     13+    13   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058882 SAHIL SAMIR SANAS            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |46+    12+    58   |--     16+    16   |16F    6+     22   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402169376             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    35   |27+    6+     33   |--     15+    31   |18+    5+     23   |--     10+    10   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058883 SATHE KISHOR VINOD           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ANITA                        |3F     9+     12   |--     17+    17   |25+    8+     33   |--     17+    17   |27+    10+    37   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400647782             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    7+     33   |--     20+    33   |26+    6+     32   |--     14+    29   |23+    5+     28   |--     18+    18   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058884 SAHIL VILAS SAWANT           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SANGITA                      |AA     AA     AA   |--     17+    17   |24+    11+    35   |--     19+    19   |29+    10+    39   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400647395             |3.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     AA     10   |24+    9+     33   |--     15+    30   |25+    6+     31   |--     18+    18   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058885 YADAV SAHIL SHYAMBAHADUR     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             GEETA                        |1F     8+     9    |--     16+    16   |AA     12+    12   |--     19+    19   |2F     6+     8    |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016401076506             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |0F     AA     0    |--     20+    32   |24+    8+     32   |--     14+    30   |18+    6+     24   |--     15+    15   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058886 BANDA SWAYAM PRAVIN          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             DARSHANA                     |AA     11+    11   |--     18+    18   |11F    6+     17   |--     16+    16   |32+    6+     38   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401228857             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     11+    11   |--     45+    63   |24E    10+    34   |--     22+    34   |20+    6+     26   |--     14+    14   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058887 BIJAGARE ABHINAV SUNIL       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             HARSHA                       |33     8+     41   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 123.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401236203             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.18  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    12+    37   |--     45+    62   |24     9+     33   |--     24+    44   |19+    8+     27   |--     21+    21   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058888 GAUTAM HARSH NAGSEN          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             USHA                         |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401248131             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |12F    12+    24   |--     42+    63   |37+    10+    47   |--     23+    42   |21+    10+    31   |--     21+    21   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058889 / LOKHANDE VAISHNAVI ANIL    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VANDANA                      |11F    8+     19   |--     15+    15   |0F     AA     0    |--     12+    12   |27+    6+     33   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402331032             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |2F     6+     8    |--     40+    59   |28+    6+     34   |--     18+    34   |21+    5+     26   |--     16+    16   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058890 MALUSKAR SARANG KAILAS       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NIRMALA                      |39+    8+     47   |--     13+    13   |11F    7+     18   |--     18+    18   |25+    7+     32   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401245875             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     43+    62   |24+    12+    36   |--     24+    43   |21+    10+    31   |--     22+    22   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058891 SHANTANU SUDHAKARRAO MULE    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             VARSHA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     11+    11   |31+    6+     37   |--     11+    11   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2019016401706367             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     23+    36   |30+    7+     37   |--     12+    24   |30+    10+    40   |--     12+    12   |--     29+    29   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058892 PARKHE RUTIK MANIK           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |1F     8+     9    |--     14+    14   |24E    6+     30   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401230237             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24E    12+    36   |--     44+    66   |24E    7+     31   |--     18+    30   |22+    8+     30   |--     21+    21   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058893 SHINDE SARTHAK NIVRUTI       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             RANI                         |AA     8+     8    |--     20+    20   |AA     6+     6    |--     16+    16   |AA     6+     6    |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401249617             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     11+    11   |--     42+    62   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    32   |20+    10+    30   |--     19+    19   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058894 / SOSHTE TANVI PRALHAD       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ARCHANA                      |36+    8+     44   |--     21+    21   |20F    6+     26   |--     18+    18   |26+    6+     32   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402331047             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |36+    14+    50   |--     40+    60   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    39   |22+    7+     29   |--     21+    21   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058895 TANDEL YASH PANDHARINATH     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRITI                        |9F     8+     17   |--     15+    15   |6F     6+     12   |--     16+    16   |29+    7+     36   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401246816             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |36+    11+    47   |--     45+    63   |27+    10+    37   |--     21+    39   |17+    10+    27   |--     20+    20   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058896 VERMA AMAR KUMAR KRISHNA     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             KUMAR - RAMA DEVI            |34+    9+     43   |--     21+    21   |45     7+     52   |--     17+    17   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 130.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402327227             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.53  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     38+    57   |25+    13+    38   |--     19+    38   |16+    8+     24   |--     19+    19   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058897 SAHIL SUBHASH VIRKAR         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SINDHU                       |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |16F    7+     23   |--     18+    18   |14F    7+     21   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401237036             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(692)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    10+    21   |--     44+    64   |25+    9+     34   |--     21+    36   |18+    10+    28   |--     20+    20   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058898 BHANGE SUJAL BALAJI          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUJATA                       |33E    8+     41   |--     17+    17   |5F     6+     11   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402427044             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     32+    45   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    40   |16+    7+     23   |--     21+    21   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058899 CHAUDHARI ROHIT KRISHNA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             REKHA                        |35+    8+     43   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402427083             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    6+     17   |--     41+    52   |24+    9+     33   |--     14+    28   |19+    6+     25   |--     20+    20   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058900 / DABHOLKAR SHRAVANI PRASHANT|29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRANALI                      |3F     8+     11   |--     10+    10   |27+    7+     34   |--     15+    15   |26+    9+     35   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402388005             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     37+    58   |27+    6+     33   |--     17+    34   |18+    6+     24   |--     22+    22   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058901 GAIKWAD AKSHAY JITENDRA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             RESHMA                       |34+    9+     43   |--     10+    10   |AA     6+     6    |--     14+    14   |24+    9+     33   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402310361             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     7+     7    |--     40+    50   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    31   |16+    6+     22   |--     16+    16   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058902 GAVATE SIDDHESH RAJENDRA     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SHOBHA                       |AA     10+    10   |--     10+    10   |AA     8+     8    |--     10+    10   |26+    6+     32   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402308732             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     20+    32   |AA     10+    10   |--     10+    25   |23+    4+     27   |--     12+    12   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058903 GHARAT OM AMAR               |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             PRAMILA                      |32     10+    42   |--     12+    12   |24+    12+    36   |--     14+    14   |28+    6+     34   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 112.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402378661             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.60  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     41+    51   |37+    8+     45   |--     13+    26   |22+    4+     26   |--     22+    22   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058904 GUGHE ADITYA VISHWAS         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             USHA                         |33E    8+     41   |--     10+    10   |8F     6+     14   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402389411             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    6+     34   |--     20+    31   |29+    12+    41   |--     11+    22   |16+    6+     22   |--     17+    17   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058905 GUPTA ANIKET SHYAMLAL        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             RAJKUMARI                    |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    11+    35   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 105.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402421442             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.28  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    32   |25+    6+     31   |--     11+    22   |17+    6+     23   |--     21+    21   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058906 JAMBHALE NITESH BHANUDAS     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             AARTI                        |37+    9+     46   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |32+    6+     38   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 114.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402308652             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.70  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |36+    7+     43   |--     20+    40   |27     7+     34   |--     17+    34   |16+    4+     20   |--     17+    17   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     3/2/2026                                                                                                                                            Page No.69 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058907 JANGAM KUNAL SACHIN          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SHEETAL                      |AA     9+     9    |--     18+    18   |AA     10+    10   |--     12+    12   |AA     8+     8    |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402297434             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    43   |AA     6+     6    |--     17+    37   |18+    5+     23   |--     20+    20   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058908 KAMBLE VINIT VITTHAL         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VINITA                       |41+    8+     49   |--     11+    11   |20F    7+     27   |--     16+    16   |24+    11+    35   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402311035             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    32   |26+    7+     33   |--     14+    33   |16+    4+     20   |--     20+    20   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058909 MHATRE HITESH HEMANT         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             VANMALA                      |40+    9+     49   |--     17+    17   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   |33+    10+    43   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 121.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402308644             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.05  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30     11+    41   |--     22+    39   |24+    9+     33   |--     15+    34   |16+    5+     21   |--     21+    21   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058910 / MHATRE MALLIKA SANTOSH     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MINA                         |34+    9+     43   |--     20+    20   |11F    8+     19   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402378676             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    7+     35   |--     42+    60   |30+    7+     37   |--     22+    44   |24+    5+     29   |--     18+    18   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058911 MOHITE ALOK SHASHIKANT       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRATIKSHA                    |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402431115             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |35+    8+     43   |--     40+    62   |20F    9+     29   |--     16+    32   |19+    8+     27   |--     17+    17   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058912 PATIL AAYUSH BALARAM         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             GEETA                        |19F    8+     27   |--     13+    13   |2F     6+     8    |--     17+    17   |24E    6+     30   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402389144             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     42+    58   |8F     9+     17   |--     16+    32   |18+    6+     24   |--     21+    21   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058913 PATIL DEVANSHU PRAMOD        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             PRANJALI                     |32+    10+    42   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   |41+    11+    52   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 132.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402401905             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.60  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |33     7+     40   |--     30+    45   |26+    10+    36   |--     20+    40   |20+    6+     26   |--     21+    21   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058914 PATIL PRATHAMESH VISHAL      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VISHAKHA                     |32+    9+     41   |--     20+    20   |9F     6+     15   |--     15+    15   |10F    6+     16   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402389295             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     30+    48   |4F     6+     10   |--     17+    34   |17+    5+     22   |--     19+    19   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058915 / PATIL PRIYAL HEMANT        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RAJANI                       |32+    12+    44   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   |25+    6+     31   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402402232             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |10F    8+     18   |--     26+    43   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    30   |18+    5+     23   |--     20+    20   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058916 / PATIL TANISHKA SATISH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             ASHWINI                      |AA     8+     8    |--     15+    15   |25+    6+     31   |--     11+    11   |25+    6+     31   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402308903             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     25+    35   |27+    6+     33   |--     15+    25   |17+    7+     24   |--     16+    16   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058917 SAKPAL SHREYAS SUNIL         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SNEHAL                       |34     8+     42   |--     13+    13   |39+    6+     45   |--     15+    15   |30+    13+    43   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 130.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402427036             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.53  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     9+     33   |--     36+    52   |26+    9+     35   |--     20+    40   |28+    9+     37   |--     23+    23   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058918 SANADI ROHAAN ZAKIR          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAIRA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     11+    11   |31+    6+     37   |--     16+    16   |15F    6+     21   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402403363             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |6F     6+     12   |--     AA     10   |32E    6+     38   |--     11+    22   |19+    6+     25   |--     20+    20   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058919 SIDDHI ANUJ UMESH            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             JANHAVI                      |37E    8+     45   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   |30+    10+    40   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402388864             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |13F    6+     19   |--     20+    31   |24+    9+     33   |--     16+    32   |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    20   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058920 SURYAWANSHI  NAGESH PANDURANG|29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RANJANA                      |34E    8+     42   |--     13+    13   |3F     7+     10   |--     17+    17   |29+    6+     35   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402389202             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |19F    8+     27   |--     20+    30   |24+    11+    35   |--     13+    26   |16+    5+     21   |--     15+    15   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058921 / TANDEL EKTA HASURAM        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SARIKA                       |AA     8+     8    |--     13+    13   |AA     6+     6    |--     19+    19   |40+    8+     48   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402427357             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |15F    8+     23   |--     38+    53   |29+    7+     36   |--     10+    20   |30+    7+     37   |--     19+    19   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058922 TIVLEKAR ARYAN ANANT         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             JYOTI                        |45E    8+     53   |--     18+    18   |5F     6+     11   |--     18+    18   |24E    6+     30   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402388856             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    7+     35   |--     23+    38   |27E    6+     33   |--     16+    32   |16+    4+     20   |--     20+    20   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058923 TIWARI SHAURYA JAI SHANKAR   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SARITA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     11+    11   |26+    6+     32   |--     18+    18   |43+    8+     51   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 107.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402389152             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 5.35  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |21@3+  8+     29   |--     33+    45   |29+    6+     35   |--     11+    22   |28+    6+     34   |--     18+    18   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058924 WAYANGANKAR SOHAM MANOJ      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             APARNA                       |33     11+    44   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    17   |29+    9+     38   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 126.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402401317             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.33  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(822)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     40+    60   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    32   |23+    8+     31   |--     22+    22   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058925 / ANERAO MEERA MANISH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MAYA                         |32+    10+    42   |--     15+    15   |36+    11+    47   |--     14+    14   |29E    9+     38   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401041635             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    8+     22   |--     22+    38   |24E    8+     32   |--     12+    32   |22+    5+     27   |--     12+    12   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058926 BORSUTKAR OMKAR UDAY         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VARSHA                       |1F     11+    12   |--     20+    20   |15F    9+     24   |--     15+    15   |29+    6+     35   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401037057             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     38+    52   |19F    9+     28   |--     11+    29   |19+    4+     23   |--     13+    13   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058927 CHAVAN KAUSHAL VILAS         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VAISHNAVI                    |35+    9+     44   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     13+    13   |24+    7+     31   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402130185             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |9F     9+     18   |--     33+    44   |24+    9+     33   |--     15+    27   |21+    4+     25   |--     12+    12   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058928 GONDHALI ATHARV PRADIP       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             JANHAVI                      |2F     9+     11   |--     21+    21   |6F     6+     12   |--     21+    21   |13F    7+     20   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401035437             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |31+    6+     37   |--     40+    56   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    21   |16+    4+     20   |--     15+    15   |--     47+    47   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058929 / KADAM SHRAVANI             |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             CHANDRASHEKHAR - SARIKA      |32+    10+    42   |--     13+    13   |0F     6+     6    |--     15+    15   |24+    8+     32   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402123212             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |19F    7+     26   |--     23+    33   |9F     6+     15   |--     10+    25   |22+    3!+    25   |--     16+    16   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058930 KADAM YASH RUPESH            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SONALI                       |32+    9+     41   |--     20+    20   |24     10+    34   |--     15+    15   |24+    11+    35   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 118.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401031641             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 5.93  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |32+    6+     38   |--     26+    36   |38+    8+     46   |--     10+    29   |26+    4+     30   |--     15+    15   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058931 MALDAR FAIZAN MOHAMED HANIF  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MUNIRA                       |19F    11+    30   |--     18+    18   |26+    12+    38   |--     12+    12   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401023227             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     32+    48   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    29   |20+    5+     25   |--     16+    16   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058932 PATIL MIHIR RAJESH           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RIYA                         |39+    8+     47   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401036344             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |8F     7+     15   |--     22+    32   |36+    8+     44   |--     16+    31   |16+    6+     22   |--     15+    15   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058933 SAKPAL PRASAD AVINASH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ASHWINI                      |32+    17E    49   |--     14+    14   |5F     8E     13   |--     14+    14   |17F    6+     23   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401028221             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     41+    59   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    32   |17+    4+     21   |--     14+    14   |--     48+    48   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058934 WAGHATE TEJAS TUKARAM        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             TEJASWINI                    |36+    9+     45   |--     12+    12   |0F     6+     6    |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402135952             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    11+    38   |--     40+    60   |9F     11+    20   |--     22+    40   |28+    4+     32   |--     13+    13   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058935 DINKAR MOHIT KISAN           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ASHA                         |6F     8+     14   |--     22+    22   |25+    7+     32   |--     19+    19   |32+    7+     39   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072556             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    12+    36   |--     44+    67   |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    32   |21+    8+     29   |--     16+    16   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     23+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058936 DOMAL SHIVKUMAR ASHOK        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RAJMANI                      |10F    8+     18   |--     18+    18   |24+    15+    39   |--     18+    18   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072711             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     32+    47   |26+    7+     33   |--     17+    27   |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    20   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058937 GAIKWAD SAHIL MANOHAR        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUREKHA                      |4F     10+    14   |--     21+    21   |24+    11+    35   |--     19+    19   |34+    8+     42   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402073672             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     40+    61   |24+    11+    35   |--     19+    29   |18+    7+     25   |--     18+    18   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058938 JADHAV YASH RAMCHANDRA       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |2F     8+     10   |--     20+    20   |25+    9+     34   |--     20+    20   |25+    9+     34   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072413             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    9+     35   |--     39+    58   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    29   |22+    5+     27   |--     16+    16   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058939 / KHOBRAGADE SHIMPLI SANDIP  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUPRIYA                      |11F    8+     19   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     18+    18   |AA     6+     6    |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072297             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |10F    7+     17   |--     35+    56   |24+    7+     31   |--     11+    30   |17+    7+     24   |--     16+    16   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058940 LONE ARYAN SANTOSH           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SWATI                        |35+    8+     43   |--     21+    21   |18F    11+    29   |--     17+    17   |30+    7+     37   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072653             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    6+     31   |--     36+    51   |31+    10+    41   |--     15+    30   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   |--     29+    29   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058941 MAGAR PANKAJ HEMANT          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KALPANA                      |16F    8+     24   |--     22+    22   |28+    9+     37   |--     18+    18   |37+    8+     45   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402073544             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |33+    13+    46   |--     41+    64   |26+    10+    36   |--     19+    29   |23+    6+     29   |--     15+    15   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     23+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058942 / PARDESHI VRUSHAL           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             CHANDRASHEKAR - MANISHA      |AA     10+    10   |--     15+    15   |25+    8+     33   |--     16+    16   |27+    8+     35   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402331577             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |6F     6+     12   |--     39+    57   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    37   |16+    8+     24   |--     20+    20   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058943 SABALE SIDDHESH RAMCHANDRA   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             PALLAVI                      |33     8+     41   |--     18+    18   |30+    8+     38   |--     19+    19   |28+    6+     34   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 119.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402331546             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.95  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     36+    55   |24+    8+     32   |--     15+    36   |22+    6+     28   |--     18+    18   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058944 TANDALE DIPANSHU JITENDRA    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRAVINA                      |0F     8+     8    |--     20+    20   |15F    13+    28   |--     22+    22   |26+    7+     33   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402073834             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |9F     6+     15   |--     35+    51   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    25   |19+    5+     24   |--     11+    11   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058945 VISHE JAYESH SHARAD          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHUBHANGI                    |11F    8+     19   |--     21+    21   |29+    10+    39   |--     21+    21   |34+    6+     40   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402072371             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    6+     17   |--     39+    60   |30+    6+     36   |--     15+    31   |16+    5+     21   |--     11+    11   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058946 BHOJNE ATHARVA ANKUSH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRACHI                       |0F     8+     8    |--     14+    14   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402098275             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |4F     8+     12   |--     20+    40   |24E    7+     31   |--     17+    33   |18+    4+     22   |--     21+    21   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058947 CHOUDHARY SHIVAM HARENDRA    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KIRAN                        |2F     13+    15   |--     12+    12   |24+    9+     33   |--     22+    22   |26+    8+     34   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402082052             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |35+    10+    45   |--     20+    41   |26+    10+    36   |--     17+    33   |23+    6+     29   |--     21+    21   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058948 / CHAVAN NIKITA AVINASH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ASHA                         |32+    11+    43   |--     19+    19   |13F    8+     21   |--     19+    19   |26+    11+    37   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402105977             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |31E    7+     38   |--     20+    40   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    42   |16+    6+     22   |--     20+    20   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058949 DEODHAR AMOGH MANDAR         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             ARCHANA                      |43+    9+     52   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   |24+    10+    34   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 108.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402349424             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.40  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26     6+     32   |--     20+    32   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    34   |18+    5+     23   |--     14+    14   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058950 KOYANDE CHIRAG JAGANNATH     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             JAGRUTI                      |11F    8+     19   |--     15+    15   |25+    8+     33   |--     21+    21   |24+    11+    35   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402349722             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     23+    44   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    41   |26+    7+     33   |--     23+    23   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058951 MHADLEKAR ATHARVA VIKAS      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SADHVI                       |18F    8+     26   |--     12+    12   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   |25+    9+     34   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402088184             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    6+     35   |--     20+    32   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    33   |26+    6+     32   |--     19+    19   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058952 PATNE SUMEET ATMARAM         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SHEETAL                      |32+    17+    49   |--     11+    11   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   |24+    11+    35   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 98.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402117634             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 4.90  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25     6+     31   |--     20+    32   |33+    8+     41   |--     17+    34   |16+    4+     20   |--     16+    16   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058953 BHANDARE SOHAN SUNAND        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MALAN                        |32+    9+     41   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402116427             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     26+    41   |7F     6+     13   |--     19+    29   |21+    5+     26   |--     13+    13   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058954 / CHAUDHARI JAGRUTI NAGO     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ARUNA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    22   |15F    8+     23   |--     21+    21   |26+    9+     35   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400733477             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    40   |25+    9+     34   |--     22+    41   |19+    6+     25   |--     19+    19   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058955 / POOJA ANIL CHAVAN          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |AA     12+    12   |--     18+    18   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |33+    9+     42   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402278314             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |9F     6+     15   |--     39+    58   |25+    9+     34   |--     16+    37   |21+    6+     27   |--     21+    21   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058956 DHEKAN PIYUSH KISHOR         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VAISHALI                     |0F     0F     0    |--     16+    16   |11F    7+     18   |--     17+    17   |5F     10+    15   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402277783             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |13F    8+     21   |--     35+    55   |1F     9+     10   |--     18+    38   |16+    7+     23   |--     15+    15   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058957 MISHRA MADHVANDAND RAMESH    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             JYOTI                        |36+    11+    47   |--     17+    17   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    21   |25+    6+     31   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 122.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400731397             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 6.10  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |43     6+     49   |--     21+    42   |36+    8+     44   |--     18+    35   |23+    8+     31   |--     17+    17   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058958 SHAH ASHISH SANDEEP          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             POONAM SHAH                  |35+    9+     44   |--     13+    13   |43+    8+     51   |--     10+    10   |24+    13+    37   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400732273             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    30   |15F    6+     21   |--     23+    46   |16+    7+     23   |--     18+    18   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     23+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058959 ATHARVA NANDKISHOR ZAGADE    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NIKITA                       |3F     9+     12   |--     15+    15   |28+    7+     35   |--     11+    11   |14F    6+     20   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400737711             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |9F     7+     16   |--     41+    59   |30+    8+     38   |--     23+    45   |18+    5+     23   |--     18+    18   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058960 BELKAR SAISH DEEPAK          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             JYOTI                        |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    22   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    22   |35+    8+     43   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 123.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402106795             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.15  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30     13+    43   |--     20+    38   |24+    10+    34   |--     23+    43   |20+    8+     28   |--     18+    18   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058961 BHOIR YUGANT CHANDRAKANT     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SEEMA                        |13F    8+     21   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   |24+    10+    34   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402373201             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    8+     36   |--     30+    46   |15F    9+     24   |--     20+    33   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058962 GAWAND PARAG MINANATH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             NANDA                        |AA     8+     8    |--     11+    11   |26+    6+     32   |--     15+    15   |25+    9+     34   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402445393             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |36+    9+     45   |--     20+    31   |24+    9+     33   |--     14+    24   |19+    5+     24   |--     14+    14   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058963 JADHAV KALPESH VASARAM       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SITABAI                      |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    22   |27+    6+     33   |--     15+    15   |28+    6+     34   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 122.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402106497             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 6.10  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |39+    6+     45   |--     28+    45   |28+    6+     34   |--     22+    39   |21+    7+     28   |--     18+    18   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058964 JAIN MANAS HITENDRA          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGEETA                     |18F    11+    29   |--     18+    18   |7F     6+     13   |--     20+    20   |27+    6+     33   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402100067             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    6+     20   |--     20+    37   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    37   |16+    7+     23   |--     18+    18   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058965 / BASUNDHARA JENA            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             PINKY                        |AA     10+    10   |--     17+    17   |AA     6+     6    |--     16+    16   |26+    7+     33   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402106145             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |36+    6+     42   |--     20+    34   |AA     6+     6    |--     18+    38   |16+    8+     24   |--     18+    18   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058966 JIKAMADE HARSH SHIVRAM       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGEETA                     |15F    8+     23   |--     16+    16   |0F     6+     6    |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402373657             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     29+    45   |26+    10E    36   |--     19+    32   |18+    6+     24   |--     18+    18   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058967 / JOSHI ADITI ANIL           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             CHARULATA                    |32E    12+    44   |--     10+    10   |20F    6+     26   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402088427             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     20+    30   |15F    10+    25   |--     10+    28   |17+    4+     21   |--     11+    11   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058968 / KOKATE NIHARIKA PANKAJ     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PALLAVI                      |8F     8+     16   |--     20+    20   |13F    7+     20   |--     15+    15   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402088787             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     7+     7    |--     20+    38   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    41   |19+    7+     26   |--     18+    18   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058969 MISHRA AAYUSH AVALESH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SONI                         |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |25     6+     31   |--     14+    14   |26+    7+     33   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 99.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402106516             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | 4.98  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    6+     34   |--     20+    31   |26+    6+     32   |--     19+    35   |25+    6+     31   |--     12+    12   |--     29+    29   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058970 PARADKAR PRANAV ANAND        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAVITA                       |26F    15+    41   |--     17+    17   |33+    6+     39   |--     22+    22   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402444486             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |34+    12+    46   |--     38+    58   |25+    7+     32   |--     21+    42   |27+    7+     34   |--     17+    17   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058971 PATIL GAURAV JAGDISH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KAVITA                       |17F    14+    31   |--     15+    15   |25+    7+     32   |--     14+    14   |27+    6+     33   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402106017             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    7+     33   |--     20+    32   |25+    9+     34   |--     19+    37   |20+    9+     29   |--     12+    12   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058972 / PATIL TANISHA JANARDAN     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             YOGITA                       |36     11+    47   |--     21+    21   |24     7+     31   |--     23+    23   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 119.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402106756             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.95  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    39   |25+    6+     31   |--     14+    35   |27+    8+     35   |--     20+    20   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058973 PRAJAPATI HITESH ASHOK KUMAR |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             ANITA                        |44+    13+    57   |--     23+    23   |34     7+     41   |--     22+    22   |28+    7+     35   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 130.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402081563             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.50  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    41   |26+    6+     32   |--     20+    41   |21+    8+     29   |--     22+    22   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058974 RANAWARE PRAJWAL SANJAY      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SUJATA                       |35+    10+    45   |--     14+    14   |27     8+     35   |--     11+    11   |24+    7+     31   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 105.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402106114             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 5.25  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     21+    31   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    37   |25+    7+     32   |--     14+    14   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058975 RUMANI SHAHEEM ZUBER         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NILOFAR                      |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |35E    6+     41   |--     18+    18   |25+    6+     31   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402106532             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |13F    9+     22   |--     20+    39   |24+    13+    37   |--     17+    33   |23+    7+     30   |--     18+    18   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058976 SAPTE ATHARVA BIPIN          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             VAISHNAVI                    |32+    9+     41   |--     16+    16   |29     8+     37   |--     18+    18   |29+    6+     35   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 113.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402100791             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.65  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    6+     33   |--     20+    39   |28+    6+     34   |--     23+    42   |21+    8+     29   |--     15+    15   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058977 SAYYED MOHAMMED ANAS         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ZAKIRAHMED - SAJEDA          |32+    8+     40   |--     13+    13   |31E    6+     37   |--     11+    11   |29E    6+     35   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402106161             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(996)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |4F     6+     10   |--     20+    37   |31+    9+     40   |--     21+    39   |20+    8+     28   |--     17+    17   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058978 SHETTY TEJ GANESH            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SHRIVALLI                    |45     11+    56   |--     15+    15   |36+    8+     44   |--     23+    23   |32+    6+     38   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 138.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401236772             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.93  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |32+    14+    46   |--     44+    61   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    32   |25+    7+     32   |--     20+    20   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058979 TUMADE YASH JAGDISH          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             VAISHALI                     |40     10+    50   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   |31+    9+     40   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 135.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402069294             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.75  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    7+     33   |--     30+    46   |39+    8+     47   |--     16+    31   |23+    8+     31   |--     22+    22   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058980 VISHWAKARMA RISHABH MANOJ    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             KANCHAN                      |35     12+    47   |--     18+    18   |24+    10+    34   |--     24+    24   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 134.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401225213             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 6.73  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |36+    12+    48   |--     36+    59   |31+    11+    42   |--     17+    33   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     23+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058981 ADAK RONIT ASHIM             |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             REENA                        |16F    8+     24   |--     10+    10   |8F     12E    20   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400714832             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     30+    40   |16F    6+     22   |--     10+    25   |17+    4+     21   |--     10+    10   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058982 BHUTTE SHIVAM SHIVSHANKAR    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHIVLILA                     |5F     13+    18   |--     17+    17   |14F    7+     21   |--     12+    12   |24E    8+     32   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402283047             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    7+     18   |--     23+    33   |25+    6+     31   |--     19+    37   |19+    5+     24   |--     10+    10   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058983 CAHUBEY OM SANJAY            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SASHI                        |7F     10+    17   |--     11+    11   |18F    6+     24   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400714824             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    6+     34   |--     20+    37   |27+    7+     34   |--     13+    29   |18+    4+     22   |--     11+    11   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058984 SAURABH CHAUHAN              |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NIRMALA                      |23F    11+    34   |--     15+    15   |26+    13+    39   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402137831             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    39   |32+    6+     38   |--     17+    37   |21+    6+     27   |--     16+    16   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058985 DEVLEKAR GAURAV VILAS        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SUJATA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     10+    10   |24+    12+    36   |--     16+    16   |31+    6+     37   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 98.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400714534             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 4.90  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29     7+     36   |--     24+    38   |24+    9+     33   |--     13+    28   |20+    4+     24   |--     10+    10   |--     23+    23   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058986 DHANAWADE TANISHQ RAVINDRA   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             RISHIKA                      |37+    8+     45   |--     11+    11   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   |31+    8+     39   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 121.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400714607             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.05  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |39     6+     45   |--     22+    38   |28+    9+     37   |--     17+    35   |28+    6+     34   |--     16+    16   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058987 GAWALI ROHIT NARENDRA        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |4F     8+     12   |--     10+    10   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400714774             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    10+    36   |--     38+    57   |27+    7+     34   |--     19+    38   |20+    4+     24   |--     15+    15   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058988 KABADI DARSHAN JAYRAM        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SWATI                        |35+    8+     43   |--     11+    11   |10F    7+     17   |--     13+    13   |25+    7+     32   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400714511             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    7+     21   |--     45+    55   |25+    12+    37   |--     12+    27   |21+    5+     26   |--     10+    10   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058989 KARARAMBALEKAR MEET MINESH   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             LEENA                        |13F    11+    24   |--     10+    10   |9F     9+     18   |--     12+    12   |20F    7+     27   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400714936             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     30+    48   |5F     7+     12   |--     13+    28   |20+    4+     24   |--     10+    10   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058990 PANDEY KAUSHIK               |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             CHAUHARJAPRASAD - ARCHANA    |2F     10+    12   |--     12+    12   |34+    8+     42   |--     18+    18   |25+    6+     31   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402282841             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |32+    11+    43   |--     26+    37   |34+    8+     42   |--     22+    43   |16+    5+     21   |--     15+    15   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058991 PARAB SHUBHAM RAMAKANT       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SHWETA                       |38     8+     46   |--     16+    16   |24+    12+    36   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 118.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402128894             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.93  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     24+    40   |31+    12+    43   |--     18+    38   |20+    6+     26   |--     15+    15   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058992 RAHUL SAROJ                  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SANJU                        |34+    11+    45   |--     15+    15   |35+    9+     44   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 114.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402283063             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.73  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27     8+     35   |--     21+    31   |33+    6+     39   |--     19+    37   |23+    3!+    26   |--     10+    10   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058993 SUTHAR DHRUV VIMAL           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ARCHANA                      |33E    8+     41   |--     12+    12   |24+    10+    34   |--     15+    15   |4F     6+     10   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400714484             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24E    6+     30   |--     20+    30   |18F    6+     24   |--     11+    26   |21+    5+     26   |--     10+    10   |--     26+    26   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058994 MHASKE SUMEDH CHANDRAKANT    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PANCHASHILA                  |15F    8+     23   |--     21+    21   |AA     11+    11   |--     22+    22   |28+    8+     36   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401744637             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(1118)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    6+     34   |--     40+    59   |25+    14+    39   |--     21+    41   |28+    8+     36   |--     19+    19   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058995 VERMA  ANKUR DOODHNATH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SITAPATI                     |32+    10+    42   |--     20+    20   |38+    10+    48   |--     20+    20   |28+    6+     34   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401596251             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(1118)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     41+    61   |AA     11+    11   |--     22+    42   |18+    8+     26   |--     20+    20   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058996 AHIRE SUMIT SURESH           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             REKHA                        |32+    10+    42   |--     21+    21   |14F    7+     21   |--     20+    20   |24+    10+    34   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402053876             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(734)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     32+    46   |35E    10+    45   |--     20+    38   |25+    4+     29   |--     16+    16   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058997 / HANWATE RISHIKA KAILASH    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NILU                         |32E    10+    42   |--     20+    20   |13F    9+     22   |--     20+    20   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402054013             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(734)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |0F     9+     9    |--     32+    43   |35E    6+     41   |--     14+    33   |16+    4+     20   |--     12+    12   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058998 / BORADE ANTARA SANTOSH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VASUNDHARA                   |40+    16+    56   |--     21+    21   |26+    10+    36   |--     16+    16   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402070894             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(780)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |4F     12+    16   |--     42+    62   |32E    10+    42   |--     17+    38   |18+    9+     27   |--     20+    20   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1058999 GONAL RAJESH KOTRESH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRATIBHA                     |0F     16+    16   |--     20+    20   |24+    12+    36   |--     17+    17   |0F     12+    12   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402071174             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(780)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    10+    36   |--     40+    59   |44+    12+    56   |--     19+    39   |17+    7+     24   |--     21+    21   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059000 ARYAN SINGH                  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NEETU                        |17F    15+    32   |--     20+    20   |24E    12+    36   |--     16+    16   |29+    12+    41   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402089133             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(780)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |16F    12+    28   |--     40+    60   |43+    10+    53   |--     18+    38   |21+    7+     28   |--     20+    20   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059001 / AMISHA VILAS MAGAR         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VASUDHA                      |17F    13+    30   |--     10+    10   |29+    6+     35   |--     17+    17   |25+    8+     33   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402121373             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(857)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     38+    56   |35+    11+    46   |--     13+    35   |23+    7+     30   |--     13+    13   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059002 BHATT PRATIK YAJUVENDRA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KRISHNA                      |0F     10+    10   |--     10+    10   |24+    8+     32   |--     13+    13   |31+    6+     37   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401223117             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     10+    10   |--     22+    32   |14F    6+     20   |--     13+    13   |16+    6+     22   |--     13+    13   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     AA          |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059003 CHAMANKAR SATEJ SANJEEV      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SNEHA                        |16F    10+    26   |--     14+    14   |24+    10+    34   |--     17+    17   |30+    9+     39   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401243516             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     20E    30   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    34   |23+    7+     30   |--     22+    22   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059004 MAGAR ABHISHEK SANTOSH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ASHA                         |1F     12+    13   |--     10+    10   |24+    8+     32   |--     14+    14   |24+    8+     32   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402143947             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |35+    9+     44   |--     36+    48   |24+    7+     31   |--     10+    20   |21+    7+     28   |--     22+    22   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059005 MALESHAPPA MANOJ SADASHIV    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             ANUSAYA                      |AA     10+    10   |--     10+    10   |AA     7+     7    |--     12+    12   |25+    8+     33   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401223357             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     10+    10   |--     22+    32   |AA     7+     7    |--     13+    13   |16+    6+     22   |--     14+    14   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     AA          |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059006 MULANI IZHAN                 |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             RUHI                         |AA     10+    10   |--     10+    10   |26+    7+     33   |--     19+    19   |29+    6+     35   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402143731             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     40+    54   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    32   |16+    8+     24   |--     21+    21   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059007 TAMBADKAR ATHARVA PRAMOD     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |11F    8+     19   |--     15+    15   |24+    12+    36   |--     13+    13   |24+    13+    37   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401229002             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     40+    50   |27+    9+     36   |--     19+    35   |16+    6+     22   |--     16+    16   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059008 / MACHIGAR MAYURI MALLIKARJUN|29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KASTURI                      |33+    13+    46   |--     22+    22   |13F    9+     22   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402115183             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(1247)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    13+    39   |--     40+    61   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    42   |18+    7+     25   |--     20+    20   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059009 PANIGRAHI MAYUR PRASHANT     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             JAYSHREE                     |32+    18+    50   |--     11+    11   |26     11+    37   |--     15+    15   |31+    10+    41   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 104.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402078963             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 5.23  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(1247)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25     8+     33   |--     22+    35   |29+    14+    43   |--     14+    28   |18+    4+     22   |--     13+    13   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059010 PRAJAPTI  SATYAJEET JAYESHLAL|29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHANTIDEVI                   |7F     13+    20   |--     20+    20   |24+    9+     33   |--     18+    18   |33+    7+     40   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402105811             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(1247)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     31+    51   |27+    12+    39   |--     20+    40   |18+    5+     23   |--     19+    19   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059011 TANISHQ YOGESH BELVALKAR     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             BHAKTI                       |AA     10+    10   |--     10+    10   |AA     6+     6    |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402112173             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     30+    41   |1F     AA     1    |--     AA     AA   |18+    4+     22   |--     17+    17   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     AA          |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059012 KARAN VISHWANATH DAGALE      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ANUSAYA                      |23F    8+     31   |--     17+    17   |25+    6+     31   |--     14+    14   |32+    6+     38   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402109155             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    33   |24+    6+     30   |--     12E    24   |19+    4+     23   |--     11+    11   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     12E         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059013 VAIBHAV VILAS DEVLEKAR       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRATHIBA                     |AA     8+     8    |--     18+    18   |AA     7+     7    |--     17+    17   |31+    6+     37   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402114736             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30+    9+     39   |--     38+    52   |4F     9+     13   |--     19+    34   |23+    4+     27   |--     17+    17   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059014 GANGAD SHUBHAM DATTATRAY     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHALAN                       |9F     8+     17   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   |34+    7+     41   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402115384             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     26+    45   |36+    7+     43   |--     23+    43   |19+    6+     25   |--     24+    24   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Information Technology)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059015 MANAV ATTAM JONDHALE         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PREMA                        |12F    8+     20   |--     17+    17   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   |27+    8+     35   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402112196             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     26+    40   |32+    6+     38   |--     14+    26   |30+    7+     37   |--     19+    19   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059016 SHREYAS SANTOSH KADAM        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUPRIYA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    20   |12F    9+     21   |--     20+    20   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402098565             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     28+    49   |24+    9+     33   |--     24+    43   |20+    7+     27   |--     18+    18   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1059017 SABLE MAYUR GANGARAM         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             GAUTAMABAI                   |27F    8+     35   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   |26+    7+     33   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402090032             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     24+    37   |24+    8+     32   |--     12E    24   |24+    4+     28   |--     10E    10   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     12E         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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